
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 269076 LONDONDERRY- HIGH RANGE RD NORTH OF PILLSBURY RD
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2001

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
4 29 1 45 23 15 9 6 22 46 82 113 222 215 272 311 279 250 264 259 261 256 196 160 76 49 40 3471
4 25 4 30 18 9 6 23 83 222 314 296 235 232 269 262 263 269 297 362 441 316 261 169 139 85 46 4647
4 26 5 29 8 9 6 15 75 176 330 267 218 218 252 269 253 283 278 369 431 305 242 185 138 78 64 4498
4 27 6 36 19 17 8 23 71 174 291 256 229 252 238 262 246 286 323 401 439 301 258 201 141 91 73 4636
4 28 7 45 30 21 13 10 29 63 147 213 304 335 327 320 301 317 321 280 264 241 203 153 149 115 83 4284

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

222
312

311
267

264
437

304 335 321

82 269076 2001 April 5 3471 4594 4284 4365 130958



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 269076 LONDONDERRY- HIGH RANGE RD NORTH OF PILLSBURY RD
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2004

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
6 13 1 59 41 20 10 10 22 43 69 155 224 243 303 347 408 356 349 344 352 304 256 222 155 110 49 4451
6 8 3 33 16 13 7 33 83 221 382 338 256 201 244 266 236 302 422 421 502 391 291 281 203 103 53 5298
6 9 4 37 12 15 10 24 94 253 370 367 237 220 221 273 234 293 388 404 552 433 266 219 183 87 52 5244
6 10 5 33 13 10 7 22 76 214 359 324 231 198 219 270 248 342 437 483 537 418 312 260 203 104 68 5388
6 11 6 42 22 12 13 28 90 205 339 374 266 238 263 304 297 307 479 502 563 447 351 289 268 181 118 5998
6 12 7 61 31 11 11 24 48 75 124 207 300 342 412 475 357 410 350 375 402 311 261 204 192 174 111 5268

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

224
371

408
278

356
538

300 475 410

82 269076 2004 June 6 4451 5482 5268 5316 159480



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 269076 LONDONDERRY- HIGH RANGE RD NORTH OF PILLSBURY RD
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2007

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
6 24 1 41 30 9 7 11 12 42 73 120 177 242 266 273 273 270 253 266 241 215 211 172 124 75 53 3456
6 20 4 37 23 17 9 15 95 180 329 322 220 243 214 253 239 256 327 356 427 406 281 225 164 147 69 4854
6 21 5 43 33 23 5 24 83 219 311 318 234 208 230 262 246 288 330 427 476 401 324 232 193 131 77 5118
6 22 6 44 23 20 11 23 91 194 292 285 232 236 267 261 277 292 344 383 437 349 260 195 168 109 110 4903
6 23 7 58 22 14 10 12 34 66 113 207 259 292 327 374 308 279 287 263 277 227 214 168 133 109 89 4142

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

177
313

273
264

270
447

259 374 287

82 269076 2007 June 5 3456 4958 4142 4622 138659



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 269076 LONDONDERRY- HIGH RANGE RD NORTH OF PILLSBURY RD
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2010

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
6 13 1 52 28 18 7 7 24 33 79 123 210 241 300 313 303 273 274 254 266 243 171 129 101 51 50 3550
6 9 4 53 20 14 10 29 105 250 397 333 213 202 207 249 214 340 382 415 512 384 270 207 145 90 58 5099
6 10 5 36 19 9 12 30 105 243 376 303 228 188 191 227 244 318 376 401 449 347 236 192 132 66 56 4784
6 11 6 44 21 8 6 24 94 221 361 269 232 251 250 277 281 334 417 433 478 391 258 204 204 152 102 5312
6 12 7 73 20 15 10 16 38 61 163 247 285 257 270 333 337 367 364 353 313 289 199 202 127 134 66 4539

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

210
378

313
258

274
480

285 337 367

82 269076 2010 June 5 3550 5065 4539 4793 143786



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 269076 LONDONDERRY- HIGH RANGE RD NORTH OF PILLSBURY RD
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2013

M
O
N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
5 5 1 50 16 10 10 8 23 39 68 115 208 243 254 309 319 294 298 249 227 184 183 136 62 49 27 3381
5 1 4 27 9 8 9 30 119 217 373 317 235 167 204 207 236 272 357 387 476 358 291 203 112 76 41 4731
5 2 5 23 10 9 13 23 108 204 406 284 195 174 178 223 213 302 363 397 469 336 254 170 124 74 38 4590
5 3 6 30 9 7 16 25 100 205 331 289 227 180 199 253 241 323 405 412 450 356 256 184 164 116 69 4847
5 4 7 37 16 11 11 15 29 60 145 240 268 312 356 329 323 306 299 298 287 229 216 161 124 124 78 4274

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

208
370

319
237

298
465

268 356 306

82 269076 2013 May 5 3381 4723 4274 4492 139241


